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Anlage
Am Nehlsee 3, 63110 Rodgau
T 06106-9991 vorstand.sport@tc-juegesheim.de

Sportwart/in
Gotz, Nadine
vorstand.sport@tc-juegesheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Scherf, Kay
T 0151-50485671 scherfk@aol.com
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Junioren U18 (4er) | Kreisliga A (Jgd.)

MF: Mattis Schneider
m 06182 7740066; schneideranja73@gmail.com
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. Name (Jg.)

Schneider, Mattis (2006)
Arik, Tufan (2009)
Wagner, Leon (2008)

(SG mit TC TSG Mainflingen)

Karnbach, Tim (2010)
Zecevic, Maksim (2011)
Hansen, Nils (2011)
Karnbach, Jonas (2007)
Anschutz, Ben (2011)
Botcher, Phil (2009)
Schott, Mika (2008)
Neumaier, Arnd (2007)
Hosbacher, Louis (2006)
Green, Christopher (2009)
Drtil, Paul (2010)
Tschiedel, Niklas (2009)
Resch, Julian (2007)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10661578
10905156
10825228

11084259
11150713
11154897
10751535
11152246
10905115
10832061
10758268
10671100
10905311
11084419
10905312
10765822
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